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.504

22.00
.866

18
.709

2X 2.29
.090

⌀

2 PLACES
102.5°

10.8
.426

LC ADAPTER
ASSY. P/N

LC SLEEVE
MATERIAL

1061280590 PH. BRONZE
1061281590 ZR

18
.709

RECOMMENDED MOUNTING CUTOUT
FOR 1.60 [.063] THICK PANEL

9.9
.390

13.3
.525

2X #2-56 UNC or
M2 X 0.4
THREAD

NOTES:

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE.

2. ADAPTERS TO BE PACKAGED IN TRAY.

3. LC DUPLEX ADAPTER HAS SC ADAPTER FOOTPRINT.
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